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Washington

Beaver

Butler

Allegheny
$260K

$302K

$213K

$278K

$215K

$266K

$335K

$168K

$270K

$213K

20232022

+2.3%

+10.9%

-21.1%

-2.9%

-0.9%

% change

Source: West Penn Multi-List Ed Yozwick/Post-Gazette

The following shows the average sales price for Jan. 2023 versus 
Jan. 2022 for Allegheny and four other area counties.

Area home sales price comparison
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Monroeville Convention Center

February 17 • 18 • 19
Fri. & Sat. 10-9 • Sun. 10-5

ENTERTAINMENT 
& ATTRACTIONS autographs 

and photos

saturday80,000 sq. ft. of exhibits 
for avid sportsmen

NEW!

40 Seminars & Demos

Archery Trick Shot Artist

‘Hunt Chef’ One Man 

Deer Breakdown Demos

‘Brothers of the Bow’ 

Barry Wensel Seminars

60 Ft. Trout Pond

NRA’s Eddie Eagle Kid Zone

Wooden Bullet Shooting Range

And MUCH MORE!

HUNTING – FISHING – CAMPING – ARCHERY
CHARTERS – SAFARIS & MORE!

Buy show Tickets at the Gate or Online at

USASportsmenShow.com
info@USASportsmenShow.com

724-863-4577

Brett Keisel
2X Super Bowl Champ

Brett Keisel

russ grimm
NFL & Pitt Hall of Famer

Presented 
by... BOAT DEALERS rv’s & campers
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City-owned properties racking up violations

City-owned properties with violations, by census tract:

Source: Allegheny County property assessments Research: Michael Korsh
Graphic: Ed Yozwick/Post-Gazette

Out of nearly 5,000 properties owned by the city of Pittsburgh, 1,032 
(20.8%) were found to have property code and/or health violations. In the 
city's real estate portfolio, the census tract of Beltzhoover and Bon Air had 
the most properties — 85 — charged with violations.

Five tracts with the highest number 
of city-owned properties with violatons

CENSUS
TRACT

5623

1308

1302

5629.01

5624 85

70

62

59

58

0 85

1

2

3

4

5

4

Glen Hazel, Hazelwood

Homewood South

Homewood North

Hazelwood

Beltzhoover, Bon Air

1 2
5

3

35%

37%

23%

16%

25%

% OF
CITY-OWNED
PROPERTIES

 WITH
VIOLATIONS"
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